—_

© © N o A W N

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

24.
25.

Position Other Positions Held
Dir Of Airports

Airport Chief Operating Officer

Airport Chief Administrative Officer

Airport Chief Administrative Officer

Senior Airport Manager

Senior Airport Manager

Senior Airport Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And
Firefighting (24)

Airport Manager
Airport Manager
Airport Manager
Airport Manager

Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And
Firefighting (24)

Fire Battalion Chief Aircraft Resc
And Firef

Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And
Firefighting (24)

Airport Manager

Airport Manager

Airport Manager

Senior Airport Planner

Senior Administrative Analyst Rng B

Fire Battalion Chief Aircraft Resc
And Firef

Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And
Firefighting (24)

Airport Manager

Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And
Firefighting (24)

County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department Total Wages
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports

Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports

Airports
Airports

$224,384
$190,633
$176,006
$171,310
$136,377
$135,628
$130,566
$129,607
$127,426

$123,989
$121,672
$121,408
$121,006
$119,319

$118,522

$118,455

$116,846
$116,574
$116,574
$116,479
$116,388
$115,137

$114,930

$113,740
$113,444



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.
31.
32.

33.

34.
35.
36.
37.

38.

39.
40.

41,

42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.

48.

Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And
Firefighting (24)

Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And
Firefighting (24)

Fire Battalion Chief Aircraft Resc
And Firef

Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv
I (24)

Associate Civil Engineer
Airport Manager

Construction Management
Supervisor

Fire Battalion Chief Aircraft Resc
And Firef

Senior Airport Planner
Environmental Specialist IV
Accounting Manager

Fire Battalion Chief Aircraft Resc
And Firef

Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And
Firefighting (24)

Accounting Manager

Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv
Il (24)

Senior Airport Economic Dev
Specialist

Equipment Maintenance Supervisor
Fleet Manager

Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv
Il (24)

Airport Operations Officer
Associate Civil Engineer

Airport Economic Development
Specialist

Airport Operations Officer

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Airports

Airports

Airports

Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports

Airports
Airports

Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports

$112,636

$112,052

$111,713

$111,402

$110,547
$110,321
$109,126

$108,863

$105,734
$105,670
$104,977
$104,843

$103,083

$103,081
$102,959

$102,657

$101,501
$100,447
$99,084

$98,073
$97,354
$97,209

$95,427



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.

57.
58.
59.

60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.

Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Planner

Airport Operations Officer
Principal Engineering Technician
Airport Operations Officer

Airport Economic Development
Specialist

Communication And Media Officer
Il

Senior Airport Planner
Airport Operations Officer

Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv
Il (24)

Airport Economic Development
Specialist

Senior Equipment Mechanic
Associate Engineer Architect
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Highway Maintenance Supervisor
Associate Admin Analyst Lv II
Airport Planner
Environmental Specialist 1l
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Senior Equipment Mechanic

Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv
I (24)

Airport Operations Officer

Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv
Il (24)

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports
Airports

$95,229
$95,157
$93,963
$93,672
$93,559
$93,543
$92,746

$92,355

$92,055
$90,763
$89,621

$89,549

$89,224
$88,935
$88,630
$88,442
$88,342
$88,171
$87,665
$87,448
$87,135
$86,417
$85,977
$85,651
$85,209

$84,777
$83,774



76.
77.
78.
79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.
86.

87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.

97.
98.

99.

Airport Operations Officer
Equipment Mechanic
Airport Operations Officer

Senior Highway Maintenance
Worker

Airport Economic Development
Specialist

Airport Economic Development
Specialist

Senior Highway Maintenance
Worker

Senior Highway Maintenance
Worker

Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv
Il (24)

Equipment Mechanic

Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv
1 (24)

Automotive Mechanic Rng B
Equipment Mechanic

Highway Maintenance Equipment
Operator

Accountant

Park Maintenance Superintendent
Supervisor Custodian Il

Highway Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Airport Operations Worker

Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv
Il (24)

Highway Maintenance Equipment
Operator

Highway Maintenance Supervisor

Highway Maintenance Equipment
Operator

Accountant

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County
Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports

Airports

Airports

Airports

Airports

Airports
Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports
Airports

Airports

Airports
Airports

Airports

$83,459
$83,105
$82,255
$80,118

$79,851

$79,258

$79,218

$79,154

$78,356

$77,581
$77,536

$77,040
$75,594
$73,803

$73,368
$73,217
$73,199
$73,196
$72,863
$72,232

$72,077

$71,658
$71,645

$71,532



100.  Airport Operations Officer Sacramento County Airports $70,511



