	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Airports		Sacramento County	Airports	\$224,384
2.	Airport Chief Operating Officer		Sacramento County	Airports	\$190,633
3.	Airport Chief Administrative Officer		Sacramento County	Airports	\$176,006
4.	Airport Chief Administrative Officer		Sacramento County	Airports	\$171,310
5.	Senior Airport Manager		Sacramento County	Airports	\$136,377
6.	Senior Airport Manager		Sacramento County	Airports	\$135,628
7.	Senior Airport Manager		Sacramento County	Airports	\$130,566
8.	Senior Civil Engineer		Sacramento County	Airports	\$129,607
9.	Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And Firefighting (24)		Sacramento County	Airports	\$127,426
10.	Airport Manager		Sacramento County	Airports	\$123,989
11.	Airport Manager		Sacramento County	Airports	\$121,672
12.	Airport Manager		Sacramento County	Airports	\$121,408
13.	Airport Manager		Sacramento County	Airports	\$121,006
14.	Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And Firefighting (24)		Sacramento County	Airports	\$119,319
15.	Fire Battalion Chief Aircraft Resc And Firef		Sacramento County	Airports	\$118,522
16.	Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And Firefighting (24)		Sacramento County	Airports	\$118,455
17.	Airport Manager		Sacramento County	Airports	\$116,846
18.	Airport Manager		Sacramento County	Airports	\$116,574
19.	Airport Manager		Sacramento County	Airports	\$116,574
20.	Senior Airport Planner		Sacramento County	Airports	\$116,479
21.	Senior Administrative Analyst Rng B		Sacramento County	Airports	\$116,388
22.	Fire Battalion Chief Aircraft Resc And Firef		Sacramento County	Airports	\$115,137
23.	Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And Firefighting (24)		Sacramento County	Airports	\$114,930
24.	Airport Manager		Sacramento County	Airports	\$113,740
25.	Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And Firefighting (24)		Sacramento County	Airports	\$113,444

26.	Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And Firefighting (24)	Sacramento County	Airports	\$112,636
27.	Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And Firefighting (24)	Sacramento County	Airports	\$112,052
28.	Fire Battalion Chief Aircraft Resc And Firef	Sacramento County	Airports	\$111,713
29.	Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv II (24)	Sacramento County	Airports	\$111,402
30.	Associate Civil Engineer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$110,547
31.	Airport Manager	Sacramento County	Airports	\$110,321
32.	Construction Management Supervisor	Sacramento County	Airports	\$109,126
33.	Fire Battalion Chief Aircraft Resc And Firef	Sacramento County	Airports	\$108,863
34.	Senior Airport Planner	Sacramento County	Airports	\$105,734
35.	Environmental Specialist IV	Sacramento County	Airports	\$105,670
36.	Accounting Manager	Sacramento County	Airports	\$104,977
37.	Fire Battalion Chief Aircraft Resc And Firef	Sacramento County	Airports	\$104,843
38.	Fire Captain Aircraft Resc And Firefighting (24)	Sacramento County	Airports	\$103,083
39.	Accounting Manager	Sacramento County	Airports	\$103,081
40.	Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv II (24)	Sacramento County	Airports	\$102,959
41.	Senior Airport Economic Dev Specialist	Sacramento County	Airports	\$102,657
42.	Equipment Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Airports	\$101,501
43.	Fleet Manager	Sacramento County	Airports	\$100,447
44.	Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv II (24)	Sacramento County	Airports	\$99,084
45.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$98,073
46.	Associate Civil Engineer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$97,354
47.	Airport Economic Development Specialist	Sacramento County	Airports	\$97,209
48.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$95,427

49.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$95,229
50.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$95,157
51.	Airport Planner	Sacramento County	Airports	\$93,963
52.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$93,672
53.	Principal Engineering Technician	Sacramento County	Airports	\$93,559
54.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$93,543
55.	Airport Economic Development Specialist	Sacramento County	Airports	\$92,746
56.	Communication And Media Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$92,355
57.	Senior Airport Planner	Sacramento County	Airports	\$92,055
58.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$90,763
59.	Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv II (24)	Sacramento County	Airports	\$89,621
60.	Airport Economic Development Specialist	Sacramento County	Airports	\$89,549
61.	Senior Equipment Mechanic	Sacramento County	Airports	\$89,224
62.	Associate Engineer Architect	Sacramento County	Airports	\$88,935
63.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$88,630
64.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$88,442
65.	Highway Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Airports	\$88,342
66.	Associate Admin Analyst Lv II	Sacramento County	Airports	\$88,171
67.	Airport Planner	Sacramento County	Airports	\$87,665
68.	Environmental Specialist III	Sacramento County	Airports	\$87,448
69.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$87,135
70.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$86,417
71.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$85,977
72.	Senior Equipment Mechanic	Sacramento County	Airports	\$85,651
73.	Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv II (24)	Sacramento County	Airports	\$85,209
74.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$84,777
75.	Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv II (24)	Sacramento County	Airports	\$83,774

76.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$83,459
77.	Equipment Mechanic	Sacramento County	Airports	\$83,105
78.	Airport Operations Officer	Sacramento County	Airports	\$82,255
79.	Senior Highway Maintenance Worker	Sacramento County	Airports	\$80,118
80.	Airport Economic Development Specialist	Sacramento County	Airports	\$79,851
81.	Airport Economic Development Specialist	Sacramento County	Airports	\$79,258
82.	Senior Highway Maintenance Worker	Sacramento County	Airports	\$79,218
83.	Senior Highway Maintenance Worker	Sacramento County	Airports	\$79,154
84.	Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv II (24)	Sacramento County	Airports	\$78,356
85.	Equipment Mechanic	Sacramento County	Airports	\$77,581
86.	Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv II (24)	Sacramento County	Airports	\$77,536
87.	Automotive Mechanic Rng B	Sacramento County	Airports	\$77,040
88.	Equipment Mechanic	Sacramento County	Airports	\$75,594
89.	Highway Maintenance Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Airports	\$73,803
90.	Accountant	Sacramento County	Airports	\$73,368
91.	Park Maintenance Superintendent	Sacramento County	Airports	\$73,217
92.	Supervisor Custodian II	Sacramento County	Airports	\$73,199
93.	Highway Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Airports	\$73,196
94.	Senior Airport Operations Worker	Sacramento County	Airports	\$72,863
95.	Firefighter Aircraft Resc And Firef Lv II (24)	Sacramento County	Airports	\$72,232
96.	Highway Maintenance Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Airports	\$72,077
97.	Highway Maintenance Supervisor	Sacramento County	Airports	\$71,658
98.	Highway Maintenance Equipment Operator	Sacramento County	Airports	\$71,645
99.	Accountant	Sacramento County	Airports	\$71,532

100.	Airport Operations Officer		Sacramento County	Airports	\$70,511
------	----------------------------	--	-------------------	----------	----------